ANDHRA PRADESH PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION::VIJAYAWADA

GROUP-1I SERVICES — NOTIFICATION No. 25/2018

SCREENING TEST HELD ON 05.05.2019 FN

The cut-off marks approved by the Commission for Screening Test

Examination are mentioned below;

» General Standards (OC) = 81.20 Marks (Maximum Marks 150)

Cut-off marks under relaxed standards in order to fill up the vacancies
reserved for them in various categories are as follows;

Date: 25.07.2019

BC-A
BC-B
BC-C
BC-D
BC-E
sC
ST
VH
HH
OH

—

—

81.20 (No relaxation)
81.20 (No Relaxation)
66.67
81.20 (No Relaxation)
77.31
78.37
69.15
60.99
60.99
76.60

sd/-
SECRETARY



