ANDHRA PRADESH PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION::VIJAYAWADA

GROUP-II SERVICES - NOTIFICATION No. 25/2018 SCREENING TEST HELD ON 05.05.2019 FN

The cut-off marks approved by the Commission for Screening Test Examination are mentioned below;

> General Standards (OC) = 81.20 Marks (Maximum Marks 150)

Cut-off marks under relaxed standards in order to fill up the vacancies reserved for them in various categories are as follows;

BC-A	\rightarrow	81.20 (No relaxation)
BC-B	\rightarrow	81.20 (No Relaxation)
BC-C	\rightarrow	66.67
BC-D	\rightarrow	81.20 (No Relaxation)
BC-E	\rightarrow	77.31
SC	\rightarrow	78.37
ST	\rightarrow	69.15
VH	\rightarrow	60.99
НН	\rightarrow	60.99
ОН	\rightarrow	76.60

Date: 25.07.2019 Sd/-SECRETARY